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LEASE SEND MY CASH REBATE TO:

 

Attach invoice copy and
mail with order form to:
Buy One Get One offer

3158 E. Hamilton Avenue
Fresno, CA 93702

This offer may only be redeemed by foodservice operators.
Maximum redemption of 5 free cases per product line, per operation.

Effective 9/1/2017 - 12/1/2017

 

 

LYONS

 

(maximum rebate 5 cases per product line)

PREMIUM BEVERAGE SYRUPS
& SWEET INDULGENCE SAUCES

Free Case

Buy one case of Lyons
Premium Beverage

Syrups or Sweet Indulgence
Sauces and receive a 

FREE CASE! PLEASE SEND MY REBATE CHECK TO:

Name

Operation

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone

Email

Distributor Providing
Lyons Products

O
R

D
E

R
 F

O
R

M



 

 

 

 
Free Case

Sweet Indulgence Sauces

Premium Beverage Syrups
Item No.
5077
5078
5079
5080
5082
5083
5084
5085
5086
5087
5088

Flavor
Strawberry
Raspberry
Vanilla
Mango
Pomegranate
Peach
Blackberry
Passion Fruit
Sugar Free Vanilla
Hazelnut
Caramel

Pack
6/1Liter (33.8oz)
6/1Liter (33.8oz)
6/1Liter (33.8oz)
6/1Liter (33.8oz)
6/1Liter (33.8oz)
6/1Liter (33.8oz)
6/1Liter (33.8oz)
6/1Liter (33.8oz)
6/1Liter (33.8oz)
6/1Liter (33.8oz)
6/1Liter (33.8oz)

Item No.
4736
4858
4859
5148
5149
4995

Flavor
Bourbon Caramel
Vanilla Creme
Dark Chocolate Truffle
Sea Salt Chocolate
Mint Chocolate
Variety Pack
1 of each flavor

Pack
12/15oz
12/16oz
12/15oz
12/15oz
12/15oz
6/16oz

• This offer may only be redeemed by foodservice operators.
• This offer is limited to one minimum $150 - $500 per address.
• If you have any questions regarding this offer please call 1.800.344.7130
   or email marketing@lyonsmagnus.com
• This offer excludes chain restaurants.

Offer expressly excludes (1) Payment to third party agents; and (2) Payments for taxes, fees or
any amount other than purchase price of eligible cases shown on invoice.

Offer good only in the United States, and is not good in conjunction with any other
Lyons Magnus Inc. rebate or offer. Reproductions, sale, trade, or purchase of a certificate of
proof of purchase is prohibited. The Lyons Magnus Inc. reserves the right to refuse any
or all payments if violations of rebate offer requirements occur. Offer rights may not be assigned
or transferred. 

Attach invoice copy and
mail with order form to:
Buy One Get One offer
3158 E. Hamilton Avenue
Fresno, CA 93702
This offer may only be redeemed by foodservice operators.
Maximum redemption of 5 free cases per product line, per operation.
Effective 9/1/2017 - 12/1/2017




