

PREMIUM BEVERAGE SYRUPS & SWEET INDULGENCE SAUCES





FREE CA

(maximum rebate 5 cases per product line)

Attach invoice copy and mail with order form to: Buy One Get One offer 3158 E. Hamilton Avenue Fresno, CA 93702

This offer may only be redeemed by foodservice operators. Maximum redemption of 5 free cases per product line, per operation.

Carame

PLEASE SEND MY REBATE CHECK TO:

Name	
Operation	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone	
Email	
Distributor Providing Lyons Products	

NWW.LYONSMAGNUS.CON

Buy One Get One Free Case

Premium Beverage Syrups

Item No.	Flavor	Pack
5077	Strawberry	6/1Liter (33.8oz)
5078	Raspberry	6/1Liter (33.8oz)
5079	Vanilla	6/1Liter (33.8oz)
5080	Mango	6/1Liter (33.8oz)
5082	Pomegranate	6/1Liter (33.8oz)
5083	Peach	6/1Liter (33.8oz)
5084	Blackberry	6/1Liter (33.8oz)
5085	Passion Fruit	6/1Liter (33.8oz)
5086	Sugar Free Vanilla	6/1Liter (33.8oz)
5087	Hazelnut	6/1Liter (33.8oz)
5088	Caramel	6/1Liter (33.8oz)

Sweet Indulgence Sauces

Item No.	Flavor	Pack
4736	Bourbon Caramel	12/15oz
4858	Vanilla Creme	12/16oz
4859	Dark Chocolate Truffle	12/15oz
5148	Sea Salt Chocolate	12/15oz
5149	Mint Chocolate	12/15oz
4995	Variety Pack	6/16oz
	1 of each flavor	

- This offer may only be redeemed by foodservice operators.
- This offer is limited to one minimum \$150 \$500 per address.
- If you have any questions regarding this offer please call 1.800.344.7130 or email marketing@lyonsmagnus.com
- This offer excludes chain restaurants.

Offer expressly excludes (1) Payment to third party agents; and (2) Payments for taxes, fees or any amount other than purchase price of eligible cases shown on invoice.

Offer good only in the United States, and is not good in conjunction with any other Lyons Magnus Inc. rebate or offer. Reproductions, sale, trade, or purchase of a certificate of proof of purchase is prohibited. The Lyons Magnus Inc. reserves the right to refuse any or all payments if violations of rebate offer requirements occur. Offer rights may not be assigned or transferred.



Attach invoice copy and mail with order form to: Buy One Get One offer 3158 E. Hamilton Avenue Fresno, CA 93702

This offer may only be redeemed by foodservice operators.

Maximum redemption of 5 free cases per product line, per operation.

Effective 9/1/2017 - 12/1/2017